PHIHONG POE SOLUTIONS FOR ANY NETWORK
POWER-OVER-ETHERNET
PRODUCT CATALOG
ETHERNET
SWITCHPHIHONG 576W
Midspan INJECTOR
IEEE802.3bt

Port
Data
Speed Input Notes
 POE15M-1AFE-R 1 15.4W  2.5G  90-264VAC
C6 connector
 Shielded RJ45
Smallest Form Factor
Product Image Model # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes
POE29U-1AT(PL)D-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector  Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-1ATE-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector  Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-1AT-2-R 1 30W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector  Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-1AT-5-R 1 30W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector  Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-1AT-X-R 1 30W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector  Shielded RJ45
POEA33U-1ATE-R 1 33W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector  Shielded RJ45
usasales@phihongusa.com 6
IEEE802.3bt AC INPUT PoE INJECTORS
Product Image Model # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes
POE60U-1BTE-R 1 60W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-1BT-2-R 1 60W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-1BT-5-R 1 60W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-1BT-X-R 1 60W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-1BT6-R 1 90W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-1BT-N6-R 1 90W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Network
Management
POE90U-1BT-2-R 1 90W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-1BT-5-R 1 90W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-1BT-X-R 1 90W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE240U-4BT-R 4 60W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Desktop
POE240U-4BT-N-R 4 60W 2.5G 90-264VAC

C14 connector
4KV L-L/4KV L-E, 6KV
Output Surge
usasales@phihongusa.com 8
Product Image Model # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes
POE15M-560E-R 1 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C6 connector Shielded RJ45
POE16R-560L6-R 1 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC Unshielded RJ45
Interchangeable AC clips
POEA30U-560E-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-560-2-R 1 30W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-560-5-R 1 30W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-560-X-R 1 30W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-560E-R 1 60W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-560-2-R 1 60W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-560-5-R 1 60W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-560-X-R 1 60W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-560-R 1 90W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-560-2-R 1 90W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-560-5-R 1 90W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-560-X-R 1 90W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
NON-IEEE PoE INJECTORS - AC INPUT
usasales@phihongusa.com 9
PoE MEDIA CONVERTERS
DC INPUT PoE INJECTORS
Product Image Model Standard # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes
POE60S-1BT-R IEEE802.3bt 1 60W 1G
90-264VAC
C14 connector SFP
Module
Shielded RJ45
Product Image Model Standard # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes
POE20D-1AF-R IEEE802.3af 1 19.6W 1G DC 18-72V
Terminal Strip Shielded RJ45
POE30D-1ATP-R IEEE802.3at 1 30W 1G DC 10-55V AC 24V
Terminal Strip Unshielded RJ45
POE90D-1BTP-R IEEE802.3bt 1 90W 2.5G DC 20-55V AC 24V
Terminal Strip Shielded RJ45
OUTDOOR PoE INJECTORS
Product Image Model Standard # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes
POEO30U-1AT-X-R IEEE802.3at 1 30W 10G 90-264VAC IP67, 6KV Surge
POEO75U-1BT-R IEEE802.3bt 1 75W 1G 90-264VAC IP67, 6KV Surge
POEO75U-1BT-X -R IEEE802.3bt 1 75W 10G 90-264VAC IP67, 6KV Surge
PoE to USB C CONVERTERS
Product Image Model Standard # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes
POEUSB20-1AT-R IEEE802.3at 1 20W 1G 44-57VDC 5V, 9V, 12V, 15V,
20V
POEUSB60-1BT-R IEEE802.3bt 1 60W 1G 44-57VDC 5V, 9V, 12V, 15V,
20V
usasales@phihongusa.com 10
SPLITTERS
Product Image Model Output
Connector
DC
Output
Power
POE
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes
POE14-050-R 2.5 x 5.5 x 9mm
right angle 5V 12.5W 1G 36-56VDC Work with IEEE802.3af Power
Sourcing Equipment
POE21-120-R 2.1 x 5.5 x 12mm
right angle 12V 21W 1G 45-57VDC
Work with any Layer 1
IEEE802.3at Power Sourcing
Equipment
POE21-240-R 2.1 x 5.5 x 12mm
right angle 24V 21W 1G 45-57VDC
Work with any Layer 1
IEEE802.3at Power Sourcing
Equipment
POE45-120-R 2.1 x 5.5 x 12mm
right angle 12V 45W 1G 47-57V DC
Work with 12.5K Detection,
Phihong’s POE90U-1BT series
and POE60U-1BT series